

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3144 OF 2011

UTTARAKHAND POWER CORP.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S GREENPLY INDUSTRIES LTD.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

Date: 06/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Suraj Singh,Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Utkarsh Sharma,Adv.
For Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Advfor Mr. Paban K. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RFour weeks' time is granted for filing statement of case by
the respondents.(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER