

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7009-7010 OF 2013
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

KUMAON GARHWAL CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UTTARAKHAND ELECTRICITY REG.COMMN. & ANR

Respondent(s)

sDate: 29/04/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.

Await the return of the certificate of service from
the concerned Court. The original record has not been
received yet. A reminder shall be issued.

List again on 20.08.2014.

(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar

SB